

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1267/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2006 in MSBA No. 273/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF

RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

P.K. VINOD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 16/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

Mr. Haris Beeram, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the office report.

State of Rajasthan has been served through Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, who

is the Standing Counsel for the State of Rajasthan. Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,

Standing Counsel for the State of Rajasthan, is directed to appear in the matter.

Registry is directed to show his name in the cause list.

Adjourned by three weeks.

Interim order to continue in the meanwhile.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master